

CrI Appeal No. **17 of 2019**

Order No. 13 dated 30.01.2021

The record was not put up on 21.05.2020 & 25.08.2020 due to lock-down on account of covid 19. The record is put up today.

Today the case is fixed for awaiting L.C.R. and hearing .

No step taken by the parties. No L.C.R. is received.

The matter is adjourned.

To 12.05.2021 for awaiting L.C.R. and hearing of the case.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

1st Court, Burdwan.

Addl. Sessions Judge

1 st Court, Burdwan.